1
bl _T B | lzo § Qarmr  Mesh | Toolz | Small win E
REGIME D'ETE
5 i i y ~. = i !
12 % - - - r i
] 1 H T
1
: . % i 7 1 1
| e ——
1
G _T [ | lzo § Qamr  Mesh | Toolz | Small win E

REGIME D'HIVER

Restare

Restare

Ternp [MC] |

B 40
s
a7
| B
M s
EERE

32.5
31.25
30
28.75
1.5
268,25
25
2375

B 25
- HEE
o

- JERE
s
s
N -

0@, 4+

Ternp [MC] |

B o
BB
N -
B
N
N



